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KEMPER System coupling Series: 476 14 Type: 3332KD
Bronze Suitable for: Regulating valve KIWA Internal thread

(BSPP)/Soldered end

Characteristics

Series: 476 14

Type: 3332KD

Model: Pressfitting

Suitable for: Regulating valve
Material: Bronze

Connection: Internal thread (BSPP)
Connection 2: Soldered end
Pressure rating: PN16

Sealing: EPDM

Application

e Heating and cooling systems.
e Industrial applications.

e Installation technique.

e Recommended in: Utilities

Nominal inner diameter Nominal inner diameter 2
3/4" 15 mm
1" 22 mm
11/4" 28 mm
2" 42 mm
2" 54 mm

Technical Information

o Wetted metal parts made from dezincification-free
and corrosion-resistant gunmetal, resistant against
aggressive water.

e With coupling nut for flat sealing thread
connection, including EPDM sealing.

e For solder and press connection.

e According DIN EN 1213,

Article

13462994
13462992
13462993
12316716
13463001

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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