

KEMPER System coupling Series: 476 14 Type: 3332KD Bronze Suitable for: Regulating valve KIWA Internal thread [BSPP]/Soldered end

Characteristics

Series: 476 14 Type: 3332KD Model: Pressfitting

Suitable for: Regulating valve

Material: Bronze

Connection: Internal thread (BSPP)
Connection 2: Soldered end
Pressure rating: PN16
Sealing: EPDM

Application

- Heating and cooling systems.
- Industrial applications.
- Installation technique.
- Recommended in: Utilities

Technical Information

- Wetted metal parts made from dezincification-free and corrosion-resistant gunmetal, resistant against aggressive water.
- With coupling nut for flat sealing thread connection, including EPDM sealing.
- For solder and press connection.

• According DIN EN 1213.

Nominal inner diameter	Nominal inner diameter 2	Article
3/4"	15 mm	13462994
1"	22 mm	13462992
1.1/4"	28 mm	13462993
2"	42 mm	12316716
2"	54 mm	13463001

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.



PR42771285103_EN_11.05.2024